TRUST DEED

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FILED FOR RECORD

Lidsrey M. Olson RECORDER OF DEEDS

26 160 249

1982 HAR -3 AN 10: 56 THE ABOVE SPACE FOR RECOFDERS USE ONLY

26160249

made payable to BEARER
and delivered, in and by which said Note the First Party promises to pay out of that portion of the trust estate subject to said Trust
Agreement and hereinafter specifically described, the said principal sum and interest from the balance of principal remaining from time to tarry unpaid at the rate of 15% per cent per annum in instalments as

office of Bridgeveiw Bank and Trust Company

NOW. THEREFORE, First Party to secure the payment of the said principal sum of money and said interest in accordance with the terms, provisions, and limitations of this trust deed, and also in consideration of the sum of One Dollar in hand paid, it a receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does by these presents grant, remise, release, alien and convey unto the Trustee, its successors and assigns, the following described Real Estate situate, lying and being in the

COUNTY OF

AND STATE OF ILLINOIS, to wit:

THAT PART OF THE SOUTH 350 FEET OF THE NORTH 588.5 FEET OF THAT PART LYING WEST OF THE WESTERLY LINE OF ARCUER AVENUE OF THE EAST 1/2 OF SOUTHLUEST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12 T/ST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, DESCRIBED AS THE

FOLLOWS:
DEGINNING AT THE NORTH EAST CORNER OF SAID SOUTH 350 FECT THENCE
DEGINNING AT THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SOUTH 350 FECT THENCE
DEGINAL ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SOUTH 350 FECT FOR A DISTANCE OF
ASSISTANCE SOUTH ON A LINE (SAID LINE BEING THE EAST LINE OF THE
EAST 188.6 FEET OF THE WEST 1686 FEET OF LOT AS EXTENDED) A DISTANCE OF
163.74 FEET. THENCE NORTHEASTERLY 683.43 FEET; TO A POINT, ON THE SAIL
WESTERLY LINE OF ARCHER AVENUE SAID FORT BEING 61.90 FEET SOUTHWESTERLY
OF THE NORTH EAST CORNER OF SAID SOUTH 350 FEET; THENCE NORTHERLY ALONG
SAID WESTERLY LINE OF ARCHER AVENUE 61.90 FEET TO THE POINT OF
BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

00

which, with the property hereinafter described, is referred to herein as the "ptemises."

TOGETHER with all improvements, tenements, easements, fixtures, and appurtenances thereto belonging, and all rents, issues and profits thereof for solong and during all such times as First Party, its successors or assigns, may be entitled thereto (which are pledged primarily and on a parity with and real estate and not secondarily), and all apparatus, equipment, or articles now or hereafter therein or thereon used to supply hear, gas, air conditioning, water, light, power, refrigeration to shether single units or centrally controlled), and sentialition, incling (without restricting the foregoing), ercontilions, hades, storm doors and windoes, flow coverings, inador beds, awnings, stowes and water hearts. All of the foregoing are declared to be a part of vaid real estate whether playsically statehed therefore or not, and it is agreed that all similar apparatus, equipment or articles hereafter placed in the premises by First Party or its successors or assigns shall be considered as constituting part of the real estate.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the premises unto the said Trustee, its successors and assigns, forever, for the purposes, and upon the uses and trusts herein set botth.

NAME Bridgeview Bank and Trust Company

STREET 7940 S. Harlem

Bridgeview, Illinois

INSTRUCTIONS RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. 206

FOR RECORDERS INDEX PURPOSES INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE.

7701 W. 59th Street, Summit, James W. Haleas, Attorney at Law

7940 S. Harlem, Bridgeview, Illinois

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Rider to	TRUST DEED	— Dated	February 7	25,	, 19 <u>82</u> .
Maker: Br	idgeview Bank a	and Trust Company,	as Truste under Trust A	greement	
Dated	Ja	muary 20,	_, 19 <u>_72</u> d_known as T	Γrust #1 <u>-0296</u> .	

The undersigned agree to pay to the Bridgeview Bank and Trust Company (B nk) on each monthly payment date an additional amount equal to one-twelfth (1/12th) of the annual taxes and assessments levied again at the mortgaged premises, and one-twelfth (1/12th) of the annual premiums for insurance carried in connection with said premises, all as est moved by the Bank. As taxes and assessments become due and payable and as insurance policies expire, or premiums thereon become due, the Bank is authorized to use such moneys for the purpose of paying such taxes or assessments, or renewing insurance policies or paying premiums thereon, and in the event such moneys are insufficient for such purpose the undersigned agree to pay the Bank the difference for the with. It shall not be obligatory upon the Bank to inquire into the validity or accuracy of any of said items before making payment of the same and nothing herein contained shall be construed as requiring the Bank to advance other moneys for said purposes nor stain the Bank incur any personal liability for anything it may do or omit to do hereunder.

A late charge on payments made more than 15 days after due date of the month due shall be charg d at the maximum rate permissable by law.

26 160 249

BY JULIE A GOOD AND A TRUST COMPANY, BRIDGE VIEW, ILLINOIS, AN Inside an affirm signally, by Julie A Good VICE-PRESIDENT Affect Julie A GOOD AND AGENT AFFECT AND A GOOD AND AGENT AND A GOOD AND A GOOD

Identification No. 566

XXXXPresident

FOR THE PROTECTION OF BOTH THE BORROWER AND LENDER. THE NOTE SECURED BY THIS TRUST DEED SHOULD BE IDENTIFIED BY THE TRUSTEE NAMED HEREIN BEFORE THE TRUST DEED IS FILED FOR RECORD.

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT

· Parka Sil

SIDNEY R. OLSEN

RECORDER OF DEEDS



JOHN, RICE

HARRY "BUS" YOURELD

CERTIFICATE OF ADDITIONS

TOUNTY CLOTH THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE MICROFILMED IMAGES APPEARING ON THIS ROLL OF FILM BETWEEN START ADDITIONS AND END ADDITIONS ARE TRUE AND ACCURATE IMAGES OF THOSE DOCUMENTS OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS, COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH WERE MISSING OR PROVED UNREADABLE UPON INSPECTION OF THE ORIGINAL ROLL, AND ARE TO BE SPLICED TO SUCH ORIGINAL ROLL FOR ITS COMPLETION.

CAMERA OPERATOR